
Preserving and Promoting Oakville's Heritage
110 King St, Oakville, ON L6J 1B1 905-844-2695

information@oakvillehistory.org www.oakvillehistory.org
Office Hours: Tuesdays & Thursdays, plus the Third Sunday of the Month, 1 pm. to 4:30 pm.

Activities Calendar of Free* (and paid) activities as of Wednesday, April 24, 2024. Visit our website for
details, updates and contact information. *Ghost Walks is the only activity by paid ticket.
When What Where
Monday, May 27,
7:30 pm - 9 pm.

Speaker Marie Descent
Cameos! Did you know?

Coach House
Navy and King

May - The Last two
Weekends & Victoria Day
June - Weekends
July and August
Weekends, Holiday
Mondays, plus Tuesdays,
Wednesdays, and
Thursdays

September - Weekends &
Labour Day
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm.

The Thomas House

Operated by the Society and located in Lakeside
Park. The home was built in 1829 as the original
farm home of The Thomas Family. The Thomas
House is furnished and presented as a pioneer
home from 1829 to 1840s. There are many
original family items in the home.

144 Front Street,
Google street view

East end of
Lakeside Park

Tuesday, June 4 to
Thursday August 1 during
office hours.

Yard Sale items brought in during regular hours
or by appointment

Our cottages
110 King St

Sunday, June 9, 2024
12 noon - 4:30 pm.

Oakville Mayor's Historical Picnic
Entertainment for the entire family. Bands,
clowns, dancers, stilt walker and more. Bring a
picnic lunch.

Lakeside Park

Monday, June 17
7:30 pm. - 9 pm.

Speaker Professor Mark Rector
"OH CANADA! Our Home and Inventive Land"

Coach House
Navy and King

Wednesday, July 10 -
Wednesday Jyly 17

Historic Places Days - Every Place A Story
Traditionally there is a photo contest

Our cottages
Normal Hours

Monday, August 5
1 pm. - 4 pm.

Emancipaton Day
Erchless Estate

Our cottages
110 King St

Saturday, August 10
9 am. - 2 pm.

Yard Sale! Paintings, jewellery, collectables,
linens, housewares, small furniture, toys…

Our cottages
110 King St

Friday, September 20 to
Sunday, October 13

Culture Days
Details are to be determined

Our cottages
110 King St

Saturday, September 28 Crossing Community Heritage Day
Details are to be determined

Our cottages
110 King St

Saturday, October 5 Culture Days – downtown Hub
Thomas House will be open.
More details to come.

Our cottages
Plus 144 Front St.
Google street view

Wednesday, October 16 to
Wednesday, October 30
except Sundays

Ghosts Walks Enjoy a family-oriented, eerie
hour long walk into the 1850s. Each Ghost Walk
Leader shares their life including ghost stories.
*Buy tickets when available

- Our cottages
- Bus for groups
- Screen
presentation
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